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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

September 2010

2/16/2011

ALACHUA 42,295 77,564 4,218 27,134 740 1,586

BAKER 5,451 7,266 216 922 82 21

BAY 52,551 36,820 2,999 16,266 490 158

BRADFORD 5,991 7,880 298 1,519 43 26

BREVARD 150,829 126,642 13,314 58,285 1,583 547

BROWARD 244,544 542,986 16,850 227,054 3,892 1,105

CALHOUN 1,612 6,194 80 597 23 20

CHARLOTTE 49,682 37,491 5,039 23,797 454 207

CITRUS 41,077 34,085 3,449 18,606 394 193

CLAY 68,166 31,361 3,996 19,606 519 104

COLLIER 91,306 45,737 6,785 35,422 777 230

COLUMBIA 14,864 19,066 1,436 4,499 143 52

DESOTO 4,459 8,806 366 2,427 51 73

DIXIE 2,340 6,719 303 873 39 45

DUVAL 189,462 224,323 17,309 75,902 2,118 4,788

ESCAMBIA 85,433 76,599 5,923 28,378 1,101 228

FLAGLER 23,365 23,999 2,073 15,362 313 68

FRANKLIN 1,572 5,382 140 524 26 29

GADSDEN 3,882 23,235 428 1,756 115 63

GILCHRIST 4,301 4,894 358 1,107 28 16

GLADES 1,906 3,659 174 776 29 8

GULF 3,155 5,361 149 611 37 16

HAMILTON 1,607 5,545 202 553 27 21

HARDEE 4,100 6,390 246 1,272 58 91

HENDRY 5,331 8,470 426 1,857 83 43

HERNANDO 48,572 46,858 5,260 22,433 327 225

HIGHLANDS 27,408 24,564 2,274 8,687 278 108

HILLSBOROUGH 228,509 287,133 23,430 141,533 3,395 607

HOLMES 3,375 6,858 151 780 26 25

INDIAN RIVER 42,891 26,724 3,446 15,711 409 125

JACKSON 7,442 18,087 335 1,955 74 48

JEFFERSON 2,107 6,285 210 546 33 29

LAFAYETTE 1,078 3,056 57 188 10 12

LAKE 85,925 66,793 8,451 32,529 748 455
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LEE 153,048 102,934 11,899 69,978 1,966 511

LEON 47,007 94,725 4,548 22,305 1,051 244

LEVY 8,281 12,704 1,221 2,768 83 202

LIBERTY 432 3,643 27 160 8 6

MADISON 2,181 8,259 251 742 45 70

MANATEE 85,909 66,373 6,789 40,706 708 290

MARION 88,859 82,395 12,674 28,659 794 334

MARTIN 49,734 28,615 6,145 16,614 283 209

MIAMI-DADE 366,231 529,847 17,130 287,338 4,989 1,328

MONROE 18,474 17,224 1,763 11,642 232 235

NASSAU 26,446 15,297 2,043 5,846 192 55

OKALOOSA 74,082 29,439 2,281 22,295 811 176

OKEECHOBEE 5,974 9,534 549 2,222 79 53

ORANGE 191,125 269,763 17,657 138,378 4,148 920

OSCEOLA 39,935 61,166 4,509 32,609 817 188

PALM BEACH 238,649 373,339 31,783 176,783 3,531 1,173

PASCO 114,623 107,183 17,070 55,816 1,053 398

PINELLAS 218,946 228,299 26,658 124,289 2,251 1,724

POLK 122,729 133,906 11,119 56,526 1,291 835

PUTNAM 13,906 23,097 1,186 5,591 128 94

SANTA ROSA 63,489 28,034 3,697 16,916 478 372

SARASOTA 116,787 85,343 8,186 52,792 1,186 345

SEMINOLE 107,413 91,261 8,555 56,641 1,114 302

ST. JOHNS 73,969 37,698 5,345 23,478 628 139

ST. LUCIE 53,431 72,451 6,534 32,761 703 192

SUMTER 31,021 21,893 2,999 9,017 413 82

SUWANNEE 8,333 13,446 1,255 1,823 72 15

TAYLOR 3,164 8,576 281 688 36 13

UNION 2,104 4,389 114 393 20 22

VOLUSIA 108,460 126,152 10,931 70,753 1,421 377

WAKULLA 5,320 10,076 639 1,572 41 24

WALTON 19,799 10,915 919 5,216 193 193

WASHINGTON 4,883 7,494 263 1,113 52 34

4,011,332 4,578,302 357,411 2,163,897 49,282 22,527TOTALS
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284 261 1 2 0 18 315 88132% 30% 0% 0% 0% 2% 36%ALACHUA

3 7 0 0 0 0 79 893% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 89%BAKER

293 86 25 0 0 0 147 55153% 16% 5% 0% 0% 0% 27%BAY

35 10 0 0 0 10 0 5564% 18% 0% 0% 0% 18% 0%BRADFORD

940 318 15 0 0 7 446 1,72654% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%BREVARD

1,469 1,752 25 2 0 55 908 4,21135% 42% 1% 0% 0% 1% 22%BROWARD

13 1 2 0 0 0 10 2650% 4% 8% 0% 0% 0% 38%CALHOUN

312 56 0 0 0 1 150 51960% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%CHARLOTTE

242 63 3 0 0 1 135 44455% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 30%CITRUS

350 138 0 1 0 2 127 61857% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%CLAY

559 161 1 0 0 0 164 88563% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%COLLIER

88 23 4 4 0 0 43 16254% 14% 2% 2% 0% 0% 27%COLUMBIA

34 15 1 0 0 0 13 6354% 24% 2% 0% 0% 0% 21%DESOTO

8 2 0 0 0 0 32 4219% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 76%DIXIE

1,143 851 14 0 0 40 263 2,31149% 37% 1% 0% 0% 2% 11%DUVAL

529 208 2 0 0 0 468 1,20744% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%ESCAMBIA

246 30 7 0 0 0 64 34771% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 18%FLAGLER

17 6 0 0 0 0 4 2763% 22% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%FRANKLIN

32 51 6 4 0 0 53 14622% 35% 4% 3% 0% 0% 36%GADSDEN

16 2 0 0 0 0 16 3447% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%GILCHRIST

30 1 0 0 0 0 0 3197% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

28 8 1 0 0 0 6 4365% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 14%GULF

15 6 0 0 0 0 10 3148% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%HAMILTON

22 4 0 0 0 0 41 6733% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 61%HARDEE

48 10 0 0 0 0 41 9948% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%HENDRY

239 49 9 0 0 1 84 38263% 13% 2% 0% 0% 0% 22%HERNANDO

107 54 3 0 0 1 210 37529% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 56%HIGHLANDS

1,969 966 1 0 0 27 948 3,91150% 25% 0% 0% 0% 1% 24%HILLSBOROUGH

10 5 0 0 0 0 12 2737% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%HOLMES

280 53 2 0 0 1 153 48957% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31%INDIAN RIVER

33 16 4 0 0 0 29 8240% 20% 5% 0% 0% 0% 35%JACKSON

8 10 1 0 0 0 15 3424% 29% 3% 0% 0% 0% 44%JEFFERSON

6 0 0 0 0 0 5 1155% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 45%LAFAYETTE

490 223 0 0 0 2 120 83559% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%LAKE
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1,253 355 20 0 0 12 476 2,11659% 17% 1% 0% 0% 1% 22%LEE

402 333 4 0 0 7 559 1,30531% 26% 0% 0% 0% 1% 43%LEON

59 17 0 0 0 0 16 9264% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEVY

4 0 0 0 0 0 5 944% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%LIBERTY

6 14 0 0 0 0 26 4613% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 57%MADISON

455 181 1 0 0 1 106 74461% 24% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MANATEE

662 159 6 0 0 4 89 92072% 17% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%MARION

223 46 0 0 0 1 46 31671% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%MARTIN

1,630 2,085 21 1 0 4 1,528 5,26931% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%MIAMI-DADE

169 46 0 0 0 0 43 25866% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MONROE

120 60 0 0 0 0 27 20758% 29% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%NASSAU

400 112 10 0 0 2 579 1,10336% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 52%OKALOOSA

22 12 2 0 0 0 72 10820% 11% 2% 0% 0% 0% 67%OKEECHOBEE

1,787 988 15 1 0 42 1,883 4,71638% 21% 0% 0% 0% 1% 40%ORANGE

501 152 2 0 0 0 235 89056% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%OSCEOLA

1,534 930 6 1 0 9 1,514 3,99438% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%PALM BEACH

718 172 7 0 0 5 374 1,27656% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 29%PASCO

1,476 421 6 0 0 37 715 2,65556% 16% 0% 0% 0% 1% 27%PINELLAS

678 347 17 0 2 0 309 1,35350% 26% 1% 0% 0% 0% 23%POLK

69 39 0 0 0 0 39 14747% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%PUTNAM

306 157 0 0 0 1 68 53258% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%SANTA ROSA

639 230 32 0 0 3 494 1,39846% 16% 2% 0% 0% 0% 35%SARASOTA

653 470 6 0 0 12 74 1,21554% 39% 0% 0% 0% 1% 6%SEMINOLE

530 97 2 0 0 46 21 69676% 14% 0% 0% 0% 7% 3%ST. JOHNS

360 210 1 0 0 0 200 77147% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%ST. LUCIE

322 42 4 0 0 1 57 42676% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%SUMTER

49 17 3 0 0 0 18 8756% 20% 3% 0% 0% 0% 21%SUWANNEE

14 4 7 0 0 0 15 4035% 10% 18% 0% 0% 0% 38%TAYLOR

1 1 0 0 0 0 19 215% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 90%UNION

728 397 7 0 0 42 389 1,56347% 25% 0% 0% 0% 3% 25%VOLUSIA

21 10 0 0 0 0 17 4844% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%WAKULLA

0 123 0 0 0 22 66 2110% 58% 0% 0% 0% 10% 31%WALTON

28 0 6 0 0 0 22 5650% 0% 11% 0% 0% 0% 39%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 25,717 46% 55,34913,673 312 16 2 417 15,21225% 1% 0% 0% 1% 27%




